S|I9suod
sanbjend

1oeo]
uononIsuj

Bun)vjue
-sbunuaipag

Mod. 1416 St/1516 St

‘auIgeed 91380

18SI|1}N,p NO Jo}UOW 8P JUBAR
JUBWBAIJUB). Bll| ZB||INBA
uonuany

Sl

siy} 8yesado 1o a|quiasse noA
810j0q A||njaled yojem ases|d
uonney

‘uazinuaq

J9p0 usnequawwesnz
Iyamax) sasalp IS J0Aaq
‘usjyoeaq Biygybios apig
Bumyoy

‘ubep "uipm

ce 'led

1S 9ISt

lhl_ NNI l—mo
1ISolvi

‘PON

List of components parts
Piéces détachées

Ersatzteile

¥THOVW ¥3LSIAW 3Id
Q@

®

DIE MEISTER MACHER

b

- ld__\__.\_..\_r\__\_.\ru - =

VAN - %
¢ 3

65'Tn froes

S690




Sdreté

Lfd. Nr. Bestell-Nr. Mod.
SerialNo. Order-No. 1416 St| 1516 St Benennung Denomination
N°desérie N° de commande
1 * 1393-U3 o SchloB, komplett Bolt assembly
1515-U2 0 SchioB, komplett Bolt assembly
1420-7 [ 0 Auszieher Extractor
2a 14 [ 0 Patronenhalter Cartridge retainer
3 1393.5 0 0 Federring Spring clamp
e ‘ 1 0 Kammerkopf Bolt head
15155 Kammerkopf Bolt head
5 1393-6 Zundstift Firing pin
6 1393-10 Schlagbolzen Striker pin
7 1393-11 Schlagbolzenfeder Striker spring
8 1393-8 Rastbolzen Catch bolt
9 13939 Rastbolzenfeder Catch bolt spring
0* 1403-U2 Kammer mit Griff Bolt with handle
1 ‘393-‘3 Fuhrungsbolzen Guide bolt
2 139312 SchioBmutter Cocking piece
3 Riko 2,5x14 #&hnl. DIN 7 2Zylinderstift Parallel pin
4 6515- Korntunnel Front sight hood
5 M3x10 DIN 965-8.8 br Senkschraube (2) Countersunk head screw (2)
i 6533-5 Sicherungsstopfen Safety plug
7 653 Perlkorn Bead
8 6533 Kornsattel Front sight base
141 14168t Barrel
20 141 14185t Lauf Barrel
151, 15165t | Lauf Barrel
151 1518St Lauf Barrel
6676 Kurvenvisier Tangent sight
6676-4 Visierschieber Sight elevator
M2, uxs DIN 920-4.8 br Flachkoptschmuba @2 Pan head screw (2)
6676- Zeiger Pointer
6676-1 ! Zwlschenpluna Intermediate plate
6 7$~5/2 Kimmenblatt Rear sight blade
1 Klappm.er Folding sight
ac Kimmenblat Rear sight blade
X ichkoplschmubs @) Pan head screw (2)
1515-11 Auswe Ejector
1 0 Avawerer Ejector
o l 14153 0 Kammerfohrung Bolt guide
1515-10 0 Kammerfuhrung Bolt guide
35 Riko 3x14 &hnl. DIN 7-br 0 0 Zylinderstift Parallel pin
36 l 1415-2/2 0 Receiver
1515-2/1 Hal Receiver
1418-10 14185t | 15188t Hal(lrung Retainer
38 62176 14188t | 15185t crew-nut
J3,2 DIN 6797«pl\1 1418St | 1518St Zahn icheibe (2) Toothed lock washer (2)
M3x4 DIN 84-5.8 br 118t | 1st8St | zyinderschraube (2 Cheese head screw (2)
23, 5)(3 2)@0 JGA-N 70b 1418St | 15185t Bucl Bushing
M3xt 1418St | 1518St ﬂlchkoplschuubs Pan head screw
Patronenfohrung Cartridge guide
BS DIN 1 Federring Spring lock washer
8 MSxB DlN 04-4 8 br Zylinderschraube Cheese head screw
o | Magazinschacht Magazine guide
18754 0 Magazinschacht Magazine guide
492 | 142025 0 Fohrungszunge Guide tongue
139334 0 utter Screw
50a | M4x8 DIN 84-5.8 br 0 ylinderschraube Cheese head screw
51 | 1420-13 0 inhalter Magazine retainer
1515-13 0 Magazine retainer
52 Riko 3x12 #hnl. DIN 7-br 0 0 Parallel pi
so || 142014 0 rehfeder Torsional snrmg
1515-16 0 rehfeder Torsional sj
55 l 1418-U3/1 1416St | 15168t Schaft mit Teilbeschlag Stock with padlal fittings
6 ‘"03‘ -U3/1 |3|SS( 15188t chaft mit Teilbeschlag Stock with partial fittings
0 Butt plate
57 sm JGA-N59 0 0 Linsensenkholzschraube (2) Countersunk oval head wood screw (2)
58 0 0 Mutter Screw-nut
s | G208 14168t | 15168t | Vorderer Riemenbogel Front swivel
6202 1418St | 1518St Vorderer Riemenbugel Front swivel
60 l 6210 1416St | 1516St Hinterer Riemenbugel Rear swivel
6203 14188t | 1518St Hinterer Riemenbugel Rear swivel
- 6211 )] 0 Hintere Riemenbiigelschraube (USA) Rear swivel stud (USA)
. 6211a [} 0 Vordere Rlemenhu?lschuube (USA) Front swivel stud (USA)
61 1420-U13 o 10er Magazin (Kal, 10shot magazine (Cal..221.r.)
6 || 142008 0 Sshot magazine (Cal..521.r)
1515-U3 ] 4shot magazine (Cal..22Magn.)
63 1420-U12 ] Magazingehause (f. 10 Schuﬂ) Magazine housing (for 10-shot)
64 I 120-U4 ] Magazingehause (f. 5 SchuB) Magazine housing (for 5-shot)
o (Kal..22Magn.) Magazine housing (Cal..22Magn.)
65 ’ 1420-19/1 0 ubringer Magazine follower
515-7 ubringer Magazine follower
66 420-55 0 (f. 10 SchuB) Follower spring (for 10-shot)
67 ! 420-20 0 (f. 5 SchuB) Follower spring (for 5-shot)
515-8 [ (Kal..22Magn.) Follower spring (Cal..22Magn.)
68 : 420-22 0 i (Kal..22l.r.) Magazine floor (Cal..221.r)
515-9 0 Magazinboden (Kal..22Magn.) Magazine floor (Cal.. 22Mﬂun )
70 M4 DIN 562-04 br [ o Vierkantmutter Square nut
ERER 0 Abzugsbigel Trigger guard
515. 0 Abzugsbagel Trigger guard
7 M5 x 3 A-N51 0 Linsensenkschraube Countersunk oval head screw
bs M4x18 DIN 964-5.8 br 0 Linsensenkschraube Countersunk oval head screw
7 M5x41,5 JGA-N 51 0 Linsensenkschraube Countersunk oval head screw
7! 393-17 Lagerstick Bearing piece
7 Riko 3x12 #hnl. DIN 7 Zylinderstift Parallel pin
7 393- Abzugsgabel Trigger bracket
7 Riko 3x10 &hnl. DIN 7 Zylinderstit Parallel pin
7 393- Abzugsstoller, Release plunger
8 liko 3x8 &hnl. DIN 7 Zylinderstift Parallel pin
8 399-35 Federbuchse Spring sleeve
8: 1399-16 Abzugsgabelfeder Trigger bracket spring
8 393-30 Ansatzschraube Shoulder screw
84 399-19/1 Rolle
8 1399-1. Auslosehebel Release lever
8 iko 2, s;a #hnl. DIN 7 Zylinderstift Parallel pin
- ms w Abzugsgabel, komplett Trigger bracket, complete
- 15° [ Abzugsgabel, komplett Trigger bracket, complete
87 MZ,S)(O DIN 964-4.6 br 0 0 Linsensenkschraube (2) Countersunk oval head screw (2)
8l 1416-55 Slchamngshebel Safety lever
8 1416 St-Uda Lagerbock racket
90 2,3DIN 6799 Sicherungsscheibe Retaining collar
9 1416-58 Schalthebet Lever
9 DIN 137 Federscheibe Spring washer
9. 1416-57 Lagerbolzen Bearin:
- 1418Stus Sicherung, komplett Sale(y domplete
93a 1416-5 Schenkelfeder
93b 1416 S('UG Rasthebel, vollst. Lever complete
94 5001 Stechschiof Double set trigger assembly
5000-6 Stecherfeder Double set trigger spring
a 5001-2 Abzugsfeder Trigger spring
b | M2,5x3,5 DIN 84-5.8 br Cheese head scrow
5001-11 Set trigger housing
SDDD 7 Adjusting screw
a Safety plug
1 1 7 5 DIN 7 Parallel pin
2 3x7 JGA-N 81 Parallel pin
3 00-2 Vorderer Abzug Front trigger
4 5000-3 Hinterer Abzug Rear trigger
X1416St 14165t System mit Lauf, komplett Barrelled action, complete
X1418St 1418St System mit Lauf, komplett Barrelled action, complete
X15168t 15168t System mit Lauf, komplett Barrelled action, complete
- X1518St 15188t System mit Lauf, komplett Barrelled action, complete
isﬂ.s; mt:w:g; :na::l:c 2u achten, d‘:»x die Bestellangaben vollstindig Modell Benennung Ltd. Nr. Bestell-Nr.
9 P Model Denomination Serial No. Order-No.
When ordering parts, it is necessary to specify complete like sample:
1416 St Lagerstuck 75 1393417

* Reparatur muB von einem Bichsenmacher vorgenommen werden oder
die Waffe ins Werk einsenden. Bearing piece
Should be fitted by gunsmith or gun returned to factory for mlmg
La régulation doit étre confiée a un armurier ou au fabricant.
Teil nicht abgebild Benutzen Sie im Bedarfsfalle ausschlieBlich Original Anschiitz-Ersatzteile.
** Teil nicht abgebildet. A
Parts are not illustrated Use only parts for R B
Cette piéce n'est pas représentée. En cas de besoin, utilisez exclusivement des piéces or A

© O o — < N %
woE 9] 2 @ 17 _2 L6 @
oe 8.8 - o= ] e LS 85822 559 £
00287 E @ Lo o st @ c89a S 858 xERE a
SSogS8go o 2% ] Eod ~ © = sea oY 5ESSgXE @
53 <2 a £ = Soy P = o © 200 0s =
QLA LE - o 7o 58 Sno 2s ® Sea 238450080 @ ]
L0535 8 = @3 TSE 2 - TEC so0Q8® ST H
ovl2a - =1 o n o =23 w50 ® @
o-0=88 3 922 1 s 238 g2 5 =2 ] nQEL-00LT @ 3
DOV O= SO » > Toc mwmgcmmaca
2Soce X & 9F c s 2 2 oT* 00 c WS ® >
288:8% 5 35 §g S8 g& © S55; 223055880 88 3
o Qg B4
©35588 s 35 83 SEE 83 8 3853 9385ssEgNR e ¢
%m«as S 3 o2 2 06D s< 2 ®eg8 Qigggig’g-ogw 2 2
0;3232 @ TS < oHE S g 2Sng DTS LogE = S
Z30%00 ® 5o 8% W8S SN L6 HQcT 0 8e02ECE2 2w
SBE3I2E S5 Sz 88 Ts3 883 38 2950 JLES382ES §e S
s P03 < 5} - 5 = =) g C2 €
S55585 2 25 ar B g88 Smg fp 328% gltgseiis g E
- “« = el Sl —_— o . -
9Eafze o 22 fp L E5g <58 o5 wld5e JESs9§LER 3 3
cel=E, © 08y B a 588 &3 K oa%8 SE52g95%a 2.
ggced2 g g2t en §52 9o% 37 £937 FI955$335 ef: 3
5580035y 2 £33 30 =25 9@ 9t 23el 22Z4592z3& §652 2
@22 S T =3 £ a S¢ <
3 <4 = - cQa © 335 .0 . 3C 15}
2885355 & 332 33 852 B85 E3 £33 £°G08:c5400 328
9PC0o OE ] g:ﬁ- @ =% © 50 s mﬁEg 29‘5?852‘-’% 255 3
O y®Ow S ° $=8 2 % 08 BEE 5 3 2
0895888 3 2522 23, fro 48Ey 85 To38 PBL0EESS0o 889 o
o509 TEQ B3 £9T olwmy > €£T®g E=2VasclS>DE o
5232588 o SE0 :-‘-“’ 335 955 5. Ooc® 5000,-80FEs 508 2
252880 Cgwa s 28T 08 8308 B3« 580s o00=85,280 882 &
$820>=T 22208 £5 g 5298 8550 5853 8853 98G5955925E 302 S
®» So 3 ~—o 3252 Doy ETNE ®5 B o 0P @ b s 1]
CEZZ% 3 @ 0 3% o3 ST 5 S< Eo o 2TV G N S
8. o23385 25538« Jo0 E0L . 9L o5 £0g Pgco coo-2g0o0 Nae
- 0 >Ca35T ogg= S0, @ © cPE2 ®o0pc52%%0d
Qs 3 3 e o O oS W O3 c o ot =3 =2 SOVl VAL @
oES23 % 2320 °3¢€ £550 Yo~ 025 6326 FSsc0clllsge 292 2
Setegif 5982528 B 8305 90473 gnd o825 28ZERERE3T B85 3
£508 80 S0 0y =2 sl_ 0 o o Qoo SCo20 200
5595330 ESER2 3ET 3 SEQT SSs2F £32 S2°0 zI0SevEnSc zea g
[z () 00 —0E =0 3 =4 @ S o
22> £ ® = 0562 WO0FO Vo5 OGO
S853855 geSe8 J8s8 € 2ERE d20lE 28 0 f 5 I

Toujours a votre service.

J.G. Anschiitz GmbH & Co. KG



